• High performance pressure developing
inline fan suitable for extract or input
applications using circular ductwork
• Fan housing manufactured in G.S.M with
acoustic sound absorbing material to
Class 0 fire rated to BS 476 parts 6 and 7
to minimise noise break-out
• 50mm deep connection spigots

tte
nu
at
ed
 in
lin
e
fa
ns
Typical Specifications on page 179.
Remote Sensors on pages 154.
Controllers
Performance
Dimensions (mm)
Model A B C ØD
XSFA100 450 515 250 100
XSFA125 450 515 250 125
XSFA150 450 515 250 150
XSFA200 450 515 250 200
XSFA250 600 915 450 250
XSFA315/1 600 915 450 315
XSFA315/2 600 915 450 315
XSFA400/1 600 915 450 400
XSFA400/2 600 915 450 400
Inline Fan Controller XIC1
Ref. 21858AW
• Slide switch provides On/Off control.
Adjustable speed control for infinitely variable